CXR QX3440-E  & QX3440-CHESWA Multi-Services Cross Connect
CXR 1
CXR-QX3440-E
IP/TDM DCS-MUX
Management
 RJ45 Ethernet management interface
 SNMPv1/v3, compatible to SNMP-based GUI network
management systems and supported by CXR-iNET and

CXR QX3440-E  & QX3440-ESWA Multi-Services Cross Connect
CXR 5
Ordering Information
To specify options, choose from the list below:
Main Unit
Model Description Note
QX3440-E
1U height rack chassis with fixed CPU for
QX3440-E.
• Supports cross-connect and TDMoE
onboard.
• Supports SAToP (CCPA T1 SAToP*),
CESoPSN, and MEF-8
• Up to 64 Pseudowires
• Supports SyncE
• Supports Web GUI configuration for selected
plug-in cards (with WEBLIC option)
• QX3440-E chassis type CHEA with CPU.
• 19”/23” ear mount included.
• Please order SFP modules
separately from SFP optical
modules brochure.
• Includes two High Speed Slot Adapters
for mini plug-in cards to be used in H1
and H2 slots.
• With fixed QX3440-CCPA controller
QX3440-E-NPW
1U height rack chassis with fixed CPU for
QX3440-E.
• Supports Web GUI configuration for selected
plug-in cards (with WEBLIC option)
• QX3440-E chassis type CHEA with CPU.
• 19”/23” ear mount included.
• Includes two High Speed Slot Adapters
for mini plug-in cards to be used in H1
and H2 slots.
• With fixed QX3440-CCPA-NPW controller
QX3440-ESWA
1U height rack chassis with fixed CPU for
QX3440-E.
• 4 x GbE and 4 x FE/GbE SFP
interface onboard.
• Built-in L2 switch and one GbE RJ45 SNMP.
• Support cross-connect
• Supports SAToP, CESoPSN, and MEF-8
formats for TDMoE uplink, up to
64 Pseudowires.
• Supports SyncE
• Supports Web GUI configuration for selected
plug-in cards (with WEBLIC option)
• QX3440-ESWA chassis type CHEB
• 19”/23” ear mount included.
• Please order SFP modules
separately from SFP optical
modules brochure.
• With fixed
QX3440-CCPB-8GEHSWa
controller.
• Please order SCLKa/SCLKb/SCLKc
module for clock in/out, and alarm in/out.
License
Model Description Note
QX3440-LCT
• Feature activation license
for QX3440-E CPU card to
support LCT Graphical
Configuration software
• License based on serial number. Supports
GUI graphic PDH/DS0 cross connect. Free
Windows installation software.
QX3440-WEBLIC
• Feature activation license
for QX3440-E/ESWA  CPU